Clise 2:04-cv-01257-RLH-LRL  Document 66  Filed 04/13/2007 Page 1 of 1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF NEVADA

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY )
COMMISSION, )
Plaintiff, )
) JUDGMENT IN A CIVIL CASE
)
VS. ) 2:04-cv-1257-RLH (LRL)
)
RIVIERA OPERATING CORPORATION, )
)
Defendant. )
)

Jury Verdict. This action came before the Court for a trial by jury. The issues have
been tried and the Court has granted a directed verdict.

Decision by Court. This action came to be considered by the Court. The issues have
been considered and a decision has been rendered.

An offer of judgment and an acceptance of that offer of judgment having been filed
herein, and counsel having complied with the terms and conditions of Rule 68 of the Federal
Rules of Civil Procedure,

JUDGMENT is hereby entered as follows:

Plaintiff Jo-Anna Harris to receive $20,000.00, Plaintiff Ronni Hill to receive $20,000.00,
inclusive of all accrued costs to date from defendant Rivera Operating Corporation d/b/a Riviera
Hotel and Casino.

April 13, 2007
LANCE S. WILSON

Lere A Witer QAR

{By) DEPUTY CLERK






